STCC Anderstorp 16 - 17 Juni 2007

STCC

Prel. Kval Resultat

Kvalificering (20:00 Tid)

Anderstorp 4,025 Km
2007-06-17 12:30

Varv Tid pa dagen Varvtid S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm
(55) Frank Stippler
1 12:40:29.435 8:25.756 - - 7:12.778
2 12:42:09.133 1:39.698 - - -
3 12:43:48.868 1:39.735 - - -
4 12:49:38.864 5:49.996 27.883 44.506 32.520
5 12:51:18.193 1:39.329 27.768 41.383 30.178
6 12:52:57.100 1:38.907 - - 30.183
7 12:54:50.994 1:53.894 27.652 \ 48.219 38.023
8 12:56:50.476 1:59.482 - - 31.710
(3) Robin Rudholm
1 12:39:47.522 7:36.595 - - 6:26.512
2 12:41:26.602 1:39.080 - - -
3 12:43:05.789 1:39.187 - - -
4 12:44:45.295 1:39.506 - - 30.386
5 12:53:12.231 8:26.936 27.990 \ 41.194 33.596
6 12:54:56.893 1:44.662 29.237 43.557 31.868
7 12:56:41.465 1:44.572 - - 31.444
(6) Robert Dahlgren
1 12:41:27.563 1:39.352 - - -
2 12:43:06.940 1:39.377 - - -
3 12:52:49.304 9:42.364  5:22.841 44.820 31.267
4 12:54:28.508 1:39.204 27.745 \ 41.053 30.406
5 12:56:08.086 1:39.578 - - 30.386
(1) Thed Bjork
1 12:41:36.618 1:40.190 - - -
2 12:43:16.264 1:39.646 - - -
3 12:49:14.846 5:58.582 4:42.183 43.100 33.299
4 12:50:54.534 1:39.688 27.858 \ 41.239 30.591
5 12:52:33.898 1:39.364 - - -
(4) Fredrik Ekblom
1 12:39:49.397 7:24.562 - - 6:11.520
2 12:41:29.186 1:39.789 - - -
3 12:43:08.779 1:39.593 - - -
4 12:44:48.187 1:39.408 - - 30.259
5 12:51:58.440 7:10.253 28.056 41.507 35.284
6 12:53:48.815 1:50.375 32.889 45.881 31.605
7 12:55:29.299 1:40.484 27.982 | 41.334 31.168
(20) Mattias Andersson
1 12:41:41.156 1:40.314 - - -
2 12:43:21.115 1:39.959 - - -
3 12:45:01.413 1:40.298 - - 30.707
4 12:50:16.472 5:15.059 28.498 56.871 42.380
5 12:51:56.925 1:40.453 - - 30.566
6 12:53:36.346 1:39.421 27.803 | 41.211 30.407
(7) Alexander Storckenfeldt
1 12:41:30.580 1:40.094 - - -
2 12:43:10.541 1:39.961 - - -
3 12:51:53.011 8:42.470  4:03.264 47.862 32.097
4 12:53:32.957 1:39.946 27.984 41.404 30.558
5 12:55:12.394 1:39.437 27.885 \ 41.227 30.325
6 12:56:52.917 1:40.523 - - 30.653
(2) Richard Géransson
1 12:39:54.007 7:40.990 - - 6:30.250
2 12:41:34.079 1:40.072 - - -
3 12:43:13.544 1:39.465 - - -
4 12:44:53.498 1:39.954 - - 30.457
5 12:51:37.831 6:44.333 28.042 | 44.264 35.358
6 12:53:34.629 1:56.798 33.153 48.475 35.170

Varv Tid pa dagen Varvtid S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm
7 12:55:26.174 1:51.545  32.298 47.732 31.515
(10) Tommy Kristoffersson
1 12:48:43.295 1:40.275 28.110 41.370 30.795
2 12:50:23.051 1:39.756  27.922 | 41311 30.523
3 12:54:54.619 4:31.568  3:16.884 43.401 31.283
4 12:56:34.137 | 1:39.518 | - - 30.479
(5) Tomas Engstrém
1 12:41:31.432 1:40.378 - - -
2 12:43:11.344 1:39.912 - - -
3 12:49:42.736 6:31.392  5:12.203 46.339 32.850
4 12:51:30.343 1:47.607 - - 31.667
5 12:53:09.910 |  1:39.567 | - - 30.296
6 12:54:49.685 1:39.775  27.853 |  41.521 30.401
7 12:56:30.005 1:40.320 - - 30.472
(9) Jan Nilsson
1 12:39:59.495 7:43.562 - - 6:33.886
2 12:41:40.077 1:40.582 - - -
3 12:43:20.368 1:40.291 - - -
4 12:50:18.256 6:57.888  5:24.076 51.862 41.950
5 12:51:58.431 1:40.175 - - 30.521
6 12:53:38.103 [ 1:30.672 | 27.875 |  41.444 30.353
7 12:55:27.794 1:49.691 31.330 46.329 32.032
(8) Tommy Rustad
1 12:41:46.139 1:40.935 - - -
2 12:43:27.723 1:41.584 - - -
3 12:45:07.824 1:40.101 - - 30.530
4 12:46:47.999 1:40.175  28.172 41.477 30.526
5 12:52:01.599 5:13.600  28.325 42.033 30.947
6 12:53:42.375 1:40.776  28.094 41.835 30.847
7 12:55:22.319 | 1:30.944 | 28.024 |  41.474 30.446
(11) Roger Eriksson
1 12:40:06.603 7:34.566 - - 6:20.299
2 12:41:46.743 | 1:40.140 | - - -
3 12:44:04.799 2:18.056 - - -
4 12:48:14.386 4:09.587  2:47.115 50.717 31.755
5 12:49:55.467 1:41.081 28.130 |  42.354 30.597
6 12:51:36.137 1:40.670 - - 30.524
7 12:53:17.175 1:41.038 - - 30.875
(22) Fredrik Lestrup
1 12:40:13.071 7:28.400  28.262 - -
2 12:41:54.288 1:41.217 - - -
3 12:43:35.027 1:40.739 - - -
4 12:49:34.910 5:50.883  28.013 43.952 31.687
5 12:51:16.208 1:41.298  28.083 42.336 30.879
6 12:52:56.451 1:40.243 - - 30.630
7 12:54:36.644 |  1:40.193 | 27.853 |  41.691 30.649
(44) David Bjérk
1 12:40:04.504 7:50.978 - - 6:39.851
2 12:41:49.103 1:44.599 - - -
3 12:43:29.862 1:40.759 - - -
4 12:45:10.344 1:40.482 - - 30.691
5 12:46:50.667 |  1:40.323 | 28.035 |  41.691 30.597
6 12:48:31.251 1:40.584  28.036 41.860 30.688
7 12:54:35.291 6:04.040  28.156 41.926 30.554
8 12:56:15.840 1:40.549 - - 30.596
(14) Hans Simonsson
1 12:53:34.474 1:41.011 28.167 41.973 30.871
2 12:55:15.389 |  1:40.915 | 28.294 |  41.948 30.673
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3 12:56:56.353 1:40.964 - 30.892
(98) Joakim Frid

1 12:40:14.983 7:33.117 29.388 50.156 6:13.573

2 12:41:56.714 1:41.731 - - -

3 12:43:38.730 1:42.016 - - -

4 12:51:39.748 8:01.018 29.157 45.093 31.614

5 12:53:21.421 1:41.673 28.508 42.374 30.791

6 12:55:02.473 1:41.052 28.488 \ 41.880 30.684

7 12:56:44.149 1:41.676 - - 30.829
(96) Viktor Huggare

1 12:40:07.450 7:22.347 28.785 |

2 12:41:50.633 1:43.183 -

3 12:43:32.247 1:41.614 - - -

4 12:45:14.197 1:41.950 - 11:29.004 31.305
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